ATTITUDES TOWARDS EU MEMBERSHIP
‘Our country could better face the future outside the EU’
Eurobarometer 101, Spring 2024
Agree = exit scepticism, Disagree = support for EU membership

COUNTRY % AGREE % DISAGREE
POLAND 47 45
ITALY 42 51
CROATIA 41 51
AUSTRIA 41 50
ROMANIA 39 55
SLOVENIA 37 58
BULGARIA 35 46
CYPRUS 35 59
BELGIUM 34 63
CZECH REPUBLIC 32 61
HUNGARY 32 62
FRANCE 31 57
EU-27 AVERAGE 30 63
GREECE 27 66
MALTA 26 68
SLOVAKIA 24 66
PORTUGAL 24 70
SPAIN 23 71
ESTONIA 21 69
LATVIA 21 76
SWEDEN 21 78
GERMANY 20 73
IRELAND 20 73
LUXEMBOURG 20 74
LITHUANIA 19 76
NETHERLANDS 15 83
FINLAND 13 82
DENMARK 11 87
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